
60

62

62 60

W.O.

64

63
61

60

60

W.O.

64 61

75

60

60 64

60

60

62 64

64

60

W.O. 61

61

W.O.

76 60
(5)

62

60

62

本戦

14 関塚若菜 (ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田長野小)

13 鈴木沙弥 (萩丘TC/初生小)

12

9

6

24

22

17

15

小学３年生　女子の部

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/瑞穂小)中村風香

樋口果保

寺中規理子

関塚若菜

中神寧々花

戸塚奈保子

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小)

(ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/三ケ日西小)

(ﾌｧｲﾝﾊﾟﾙｲﾜﾀTC/磐田長野小)

(豊橋ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾃﾆｽ/豊橋多米小)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/葵ヶ丘小)

(佐鳴台LTC/広沢小)

鈴木香理菜

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/飯田小)

(ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/新原小)

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/与進小)

(豊橋ｽｰﾊﾟｰﾃﾆｽ/豊橋二ッ南小)

(佐鳴台LTC/附属浜松小)

中村純菜

鈴木南穂

加茂美波

石津麻瑞

髙橋柚衣

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/飯田小)

(佐鳴台LTC/大平台小)

(浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱTC/大平台小)

(萩丘TC/初生小)鈴木沙弥

向井実優

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/上島小)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/葵西小)

(佐鳴台LTC/富塚西小)

(豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/磐田竜洋西小)

(ﾆｭｰｳｲﾝﾌﾞﾙﾄﾞﾝTC/曳馬小)

(佐鳴台LTC/東小)

(ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/瑞穂小)

(舞阪ｼﾞｭﾆｱTC/舞阪小)

(ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ/積志小)

西永朋加

五十嵐令奈

増田栞奈

中村詩織

23

24

25

松本佳那子

金子佳世

内山茉利香

八木明日可

大矢日菜

鈴木聡実

髙橋明莉

19

20

21

22

15

16

17

18

11

12

13

14

8

9

6

10

三位決定戦

ｺﾝソレ
1

2

3

2

4

5

7


